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9:30  Annual Parish Meeting

11:30
11:00
4:30
9:00
9:30
11:00
4:30
6:00
9:30
11:00
4:30
11:30
11:00
4:30

Finance Meeting
Midweek Healing Service
Choir Practice

Vestry Retreat

DOK Meeting

Midweek Healing Service
Choir Practice

January Meet ‘N’ Eat
Altar Guild Training
Midweek Healing Service
Choir Practice

Finance Meeting
Midweek Healing Service
Choir Practice

Happy Valentine’s Day!!
9:30 DOK Meeting



